



Loctite 242 (92-809821)

2-4-C With Teflon (92-825407A12)

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		825551A 2	SWIVEL HEAD	1	(BLACK)	
1		825551A 3	SWIVEL HEAD	1	(GRAY)	
2	23	823939	BUSHING	2		
3		826648	PLATE	1		
4	10	40011107	SCREW (M5 X .8 X 16)	2		
5	12	822145	WASHER	2		
6	13	826792	WAVE WASHER	1		
7	12	822146	WASHER	1		
-		821468A10	TILLER HANDLE-COMplete	1	(BLACK) SIDE SHIFT	
-		821468A11	TILLER HANDLE-COMplete	1	(GRAY) SIDE SHIFT	
-		821468A12	TILLER HANDLE-COMplete	1	(BLACK) 9.9 HANDLE SHIFT	
-		821468A13	TILLER HANDLE-COMplete	1	(GRAY) 9.9 HANDLE SHIFT	
-		821463A84	TILLER HANDLE-COMplete	1	(BLACK) 8 BODENSEE HANDLE	
-		821463A85	TILLER HANDLE-COMplete	1	(GRAY) 8 BODENSEE HANDLE	
8		821468A 8	STEERING HANDLE ARM	1	(BLACK)	
8		821468A 9	STEERING HANDLE ARM	1	(GRAY)	
9		822441	RETAINER	1		
10	10	40011107	SCREW (M5 X .8 X 16)	1		
11		822148A 5	COVER KIT	1		
12		822150	PULLEY	1		
13		NSS	PULLEY CASE (PART OF REF	1		9
14	10	812832	SCREW (10-16)	1		
15		43242 8	THROTTLE CABLE	2	(SIDE SHIFT)	
15		43242 9	THROTTLE CABLE	2	(HANDLE SHIFT)	
16	85	96009 10	SLEEVE	1		
17	37	824200 1	DECAL	1	(SIDE SHIFT)	
17	37	824200 2	DECAL	1	(HANDLE SHIFT)	
18		99589	GRIP	1		
19	87	823609A 9	STOP SWITCH	1		
20		821972	THROTTLE FRICTION KNOB	1		
21		821971	THROTTLE FRICTION LOCK	1		
22	10	40003 30	SCREW (M6 X 1 X 25)	1		
23		821465	THROTTLE HANDLE	1	(SIDE SHIFT)	
23		822429	THROTTLE HANDLE	1	(HANDLE SHIFT) (9.9)	
23		831853	THROTTLE HANDLE	1	(HANDLE SHIFT) (8 BODENSEE)	
24		821463A 1	TILLER TUBE	1		
25	24	96203	SPRING	1		
26	12	40023 17	WASHER	2		
27	16	825552	STUD	2		
28	10	40003 26	SCREW (M6 X 12	2		
29	12	822145	WASHER	2		